
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

99
7

96
60
56
79
95
64
27
62
23
67
11

Vorname

Oliver Pusch
Ilka Schütz
Michael Kaiser
Stefan Schneider
Jürgen Kexel
Johann Beisel
Thomas Dechert
Rainer Bonfig
Michael Kramer
Henning Judt
Klaus Schüßler
Uwe Bock
Robert Stock

Nachname

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, ADAC Nordbaden

, Weilrod
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Kassel/Spessart

Beste Zeit.

2:15.152
2:15.416
2:15.699
2:17.476
2:17.808
2:18.709
2:22.056
2:22.899
2:28.634
2:31.259
2:36.054
2:39.414
2:39.423

Diff.

0.264
0.547
2.324
2.656
3.557
6.904
7.747

13.482
16.107
20.902
24.262
24.271

unde

5
4
5
5
3
5
3
3
4
3
3
4
3

Fahrzeug

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2007)
Yamaha WR 426 F (200
KTM SXS 540 (2005)
Honda CRF 450 R (2007
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)
KTM SXF 450 (2008)

Honda CRF 450 (2008)
Yamaha WR 250 (2004
KTM EXC 450 (2003)
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)
KTM EXC 525 (2007)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Kaltenholzhausen 28./ 29.6.08
Senioren

1. Training Sen. - 20 min.[q1]

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 10:01:01

Kaltenholzhausen 1,750 Km

28.06.2008 10:00

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


